
 

 

 

 

收益表 

收入  

成本  

毛利  

费用  

营业利润

财务成本

所得税 

净利润 

 

 

 

资产负债

现金  

贸易及应

库存  

流动资产

非流动

资产总值

贸易及应

流动负债

非流动

负债总值

股东权益

 

润  

本  

 

  

债表 

应收账款  

产总值  

资产总值  

值  

应付帐款  

债总值  

负债总值  

值  

益总值  

财

 

务摘要

2013 
（千港元）

 

4,188,
-3,228,

960,
-769,
191,

3,
-23,
171,

 
 

（千港元）

2,

3,

1,

1,
2,

要 

  

,794
,205
,589
,425
,164
,764
,799
,129

 

608,299
738,025 
797,983 
637,092
826,576 
463,668
714,365 
417,017
19,159 

436,176
027,492

止12 月3

（千港

4,554
-3,682

871
-652
219

-3
-32
183

（千港

633
758,
624,

2,396
794,

3,191
791,

1,320
18,

1,339
1,852

31 日 

2012 
港元） 

 

4,462 
2,571 
1,891 
2,002 
9,889 
3,986 
2,780 
3,123 

 
 

港元） 

 

3,010 
728 
856 

6,735 
944 

1,679 
268 

0,972 
578 

9,550 
2,129 


